
Entries Friday, Jul 03 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 660
1 Rck Good Girl 1
2 * 0
3 * 0
4 * 0
5 Firstclass Flyer 14
6 * 0
7 Rck Indigo 1
8 Greenisle King* 15

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Mc Clintock 7
2 Lady Lemon Grass 14
3 Lk's Dynamic Gal 7
4 Lk's Successor 7
5 * 0
6 Lady Taboga 14
7 Lk's Bee A Star 7
8 Jack's Hideaway 7

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Abs So Hard 12
2 Lk's Firestorm 7
3 Se's Exclusive 9
4 * 0
5 * 0
6 Kiowa Jsk Freida 12
7 Lk's Clementine 7
8 Scott Wheeler 11

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Starz Falacia 13
2 Kiowa Feather 4
3 P Kay Headrick 14
4 Mohican Chloe 13
5 * 0
6 Scarlet Blade 3
7 Kiowa Mercedes 12
8 Lk's Crossfire 7

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Mohican Study 12
2 * 0
3 Kiowa Dash Dahl 4
4 * 0
5 Bally's Addi 12
6 * 0
7 Fiesta Paint 16
8 I Gotcha 8

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Power 16
2 Lk's Moreno 7
3 * 0
4 Lagro Be Be Gone 14
5 Carlos Cigs 8
6 * 0
7 Abs Almighty 12
8 Mm's Kungfu Suzi 1

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Taylor Breeze 3
2 Wicked Bubblah 8
3 * 0
4 Kute Kid 12
5 Roc A By Steel 5
6 * 0
7 Mega Roman 16
8 P Kay Russell 14

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Mega Progress 16
2 Kiowa Ghost Gg 12
3 * 0
4 Pr Wind Walker 1
5 Roc A By Titan 5
6 * 0
7 Jw Nick Of Time 14
8 Puma Sneaker 9

Abs Almighty 6-7
Abs So Hard 3-1
Bally's Addi 5-5
Carlos Cigs 6-5
Fiesta Paint 5-7
Firstclass Flyer 1-5
Greenisle King* 1-8
I Gotcha 5-8
Jack's Hideaway 2-8
Jw Nick Of Time 8-7
Kiowa Dash Dahl 5-3
Kiowa Feather 4-2
Kiowa Ghost Gg 8-2
Kiowa Jsk Freida 3-6
Kiowa Mercedes 4-7
Kute Kid 7-4
Lady Lemon Grass 2-2
Lady Taboga 2-6
Lagro Be Be Gone 6-4
Lk's Bee A Star 2-7
Lk's Clementine 3-7
Lk's Crossfire 4-8
Lk's Dynamic Gal 2-3
Lk's Firestorm 3-2
Lk's Mc Clintock 2-1
Lk's Moreno 6-2
Lk's Successor 2-4
Mega Power 6-1
Mega Progress 8-1
Mega Roman 7-7
Mm's Kungfu Suzi 6-8
Mohican Chloe 4-4
Mohican Study 5-1
P Kay Headrick 4-3
P Kay Russell 7-8
Pr Wind Walker 8-4
Puma Sneaker 8-8
Rck Good Girl 1-1
Rck Indigo 1-7
Roc A By Steel 7-5
Roc A By Titan 8-5
Scarlet Blade 4-6
Scott Wheeler 3-8
Se's Exclusive 3-3
Starz Falacia 4-1
Taylor Breeze 7-1
Wicked Bubblah 7-2

Schooling Races begin at 6:00 P.M.


